
GERMAN TWIN CUP 

 

1 
 

GERMAN TWIN CUP 
 

Year Posn Rider Nationality Bike Points Wins 

2018 1. Justus Weinke Germany Suzuki 295 11 

 2. Kai-Uwe Lenz Germany Suzuki 176  

 3. Eva Stein Germany Suzuki 141  

 4. Timo Krüger Germany Suzuki 133  

 5. Kevin Mattfeld Germany Suzuki 131  

 6. Ludwig Plinke Germany Suzuki 120 1 

 7. André Nackowitsch Germany Suzuki 106  

 8. Marvin Eckert Germany Suzuki 75  

 9. Sascha Prahl Germany Suzuki 71  

 10. Christian Herzog Germany Suzuki 70  

 11. Steven Bussemer Germany Suzuki 67  

 12. Uwe Pietzonka Germany Suzuki 51  

 13. Jens Theuer Germany Suzuki 49  

 14. Mirko Skeide Germany Suzuki 38  

 15. Jessica Langstädtler Germany Suzuki 36  

 16. Niklas Wiesner Germany Suzuki 34  

 17. Marco Schneider Germany Suzuki 31  

 18. Andree Schiebener Germany Suzuki 29  

 19. Peter Hölpert Germany Suzuki 14  

 20. Tim Dettmers Germany Suzuki 10  

 

 

2019 1. Tim Holtz Germany Yamaha 245 9 

 2. Pascal Lenz Germany Yamaha 135 1 

 3. Thomas Deisenhofer Germany Kawasaki 134 1 

 4. Daniel Bergau Germany Kawasaki 133  

 5. Kevin Wüst Germany Kawasaki 116  

 6. Nick Filler Germany Suzuki 96  

 7. Eva Stein Germany Suzuki 75  

 8. Kevin Mattfeldt Germany Suzuki 74  

 9. Timo Krüger Germany Suzuki 67  

 10. Sascha Thau Germany Yamaha 66  

 11. Steven Bussemer Germany Suzuki 62  

 12. Marco Schneider Germany Suzuki 47  

 13. Marvin Eckert Germany Suzuki 45  

 14. Christian Herzog Germany Suzuki 39  

 15. Ewald Buk Germany Yamaha 31  

 16. Jens Theuer Germany Suzuki 31  

 17. Matthias Wunderlich Germany Kawasaki 28  

 18. Philipp Bauer Germany Suzuki 20  

 19. Timo Ludwig Germany Suzuki 17  

 20. Uwe Pietzonka Germany Suzuki 14  

 

 

2020 1. Nicolai Kraft Germany Suzuki 166 3 

 2. Felic Klinck Germany Kawasaki 162 2 

 3. Justin Hänse Germany Yamaha 122 1 

 4. Kevin Wüst Germany Kawasaki 83  

 5. Kevin Mattfeldt Germany Suzuki 78  

 6. Robin Bartels Germany Suzuki 69 1 
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 7. Theo Krüger Germany Suzuki 59  

 8. David Müller Germany Kawasaki 59  

 9. Philipp Bauer Germany Suzuki 49  

 10. Kevin Laurien Germany Yamaha 44  

 11. Thomas Deisenhofer Germany Kawasaki 42  

 12. Jan Gerwin Germany Yamaha 35  

 13. Steven Bessemer Germany Suzuki 29  

 14. André Nackowitsch Germany Suzuki 26  

 15. Tobias Brost Germany Suzuki 26  

 16. Till Weiss Germany Kawasaki 21  

 17. Jens Theuer Germany Suzuki 16  

 18. Mark Konzmann Germany Suzuki 10  

 19. Wolfgang Brunner Germany Suzuki 6  

 20. -     

 

 

2021 1. Johann Flammann Germany Kawasaki 219 6 

 2. Felix Klinck Germany Kawasaki 207 3 

 3. Nicolai Kraft Germany Suzuki 194 3 

 4. Justin Hänse Germany Yamaha 137  

 5. Kevin Wüst Germany Kawasaki 133  

 6. Robin Bartels Germany Suzuki 77  

 7. Timo Krüger Germany Suzuki 74  

 8. Paul Friese Germany Kawasaki 73  

 9. Nick Filler Germany Suzuki 72  

 10. Jan Gerwin Germany Yamaha 63  

 11. Kevin Mattfeldt Germany Yamaha 62  

 12. Till Weiss Germany Kawasaki 53  

 13. Jeffrey Evans Germany Suzuki 46  

 14. Tobias Brost Germany Yamaha 39  

 15. Max Jacobsen Germany Suzuki 29  

 16. Alexander Rambow Germany Suzuki 29  

 17. Uli Löhr Germany Suzuki 26  

 18. Manuel Kern Germany Suzuki 22  

 19. Mirko Skeide Germany Suzuki 15  

 20. Uwe Kantimm Germany Suzuki 12  

 

 

2022 1. Justin Hänse (1st) Germany Yamaha 247 8 

 2. Jan Gerwin Germany Yamaha 238 4 

 3. Paul Friese Germany Kawasaki 164  

 4. Rick Freiheit Germany Yamaha 152  

 5. Timo Krüger Germany Kawasaki 125  

 6. Jeffrey Evans  Germany Kawasaki 118  

 7. Max Jacobsen Germany Kawasaki 96  

 8. Tobias Brost Germany Yamaha 92  

 9. Robin Bartels Germany Yamaha 72  

 10. Tony König Germany Kawasaki 65  

 11. Alexander Rambow Germany Kawasaki 59  

 12. Jessica Langstädtler Germany Yamaha 52  

 13. Noah Kantimm Germany Yamaha 52  

 14. Sandy Schoder Germany Yamaha 25  

 15. Knuth Strauss Germany Yamaha 24  
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 16. Killian Lange Germany Yamaha 19  

 17. Uwe Kantimm Germany Yamaha 15  

 18. Miko Skeide Germany Yamaha 13  

 19. Ingo Bischoff Germany Yamaha 11  

 20. Simone Grippe Germany Kawasaki 10  

 

 

2023 1. Justin Hänse (2nd) Germany Yamaha 236 8 

 2. Felix Kauertz Germany Yamaha 181 1 

 3. Jan Gerwin Germany Yamaha 172 1 

 4. Jeffrey Evans Germany Kawasaki 114  

 5. Timo Krüger Germany Kawasaki 108  

 6. Max Jakobsen Germany Yamaha 99  

 7. Nick Eiberger Germany Kawasaki 75  

 8. Tobias Brost Germany Yamaha 70  

 9. Robin Bartels Germany Yamaha 70  

 10. Till Weiss Germany Kawasaki 68  

 11. Tony König Germany Kawasaki 56  

 12. Filip Kukic Germany Kawasaki 51  

 13. Knuth Strauss Germany Yamaha 36  

 14. Ingo Bischoff Germany Yamaha 18  

 15. Miko Skeide Germany Yamaha 14  

 16. Uwe Kantimm Germany Yamaha 11  

 17. Simone Grippe Germany Kawasaki 8  

 18. Lukas Möller Germany Kawasaki 6  

 19. Sandy Schoder Germany Yamaha 6  

 20. Noah Kantimm Germany Yamaha 3  

 

 

2024 1. Timo Krüger Germany Honda 224 8 

 2. Till Weiss Germany Kawasaki 180  

 3. Filip Kukic Germany Kawasaki 137 2 

 4. Daniel Stache Germany Yamaha 106  

 5. Lukas Möller Germany Kawasaki 100  

 6. Marvin Larsen Germany Yamaha 92  

 7. Gianni Debole Italy Kawasaki 87  

 8. Paul Friese Germany Honda 84  

 9. Jochen Mader Germany Yamaha 66  

 10. Fabian Wendelken Germany Yamaha 60  

 11. Rene Wobst Germany Kawasaki 52  

 12. Mirko Seide Germany Yamaha 36  

 13. Alexander Scheit Germany Yamaha 31  

 14. Reinhard Kebben Germany Kawasaki 23  

 15. Uwe Kantimm Germany Yamaha 21  

 16. Sigfried Krause Germany Yamaha 20  

 17. Sandy Schoder Germany Yamaha 18  

 18. -     

 

 

2025 1. Michael Götz Germany Yamaha 201 5 

 2. Timo Krüger Germany Honda 196 3 

 3. Till Weiss Germany Kawasaki 172 2 

 4. Lukas Möller Germany Kawasaki 106  
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 5. Sandy Schoder Germany Yamaha 93  

 6. Paul Friese Germany Honda 90  

 7. Jochen Mader Germany Yamaha 90  

 8. Knuth Strauss Germany Yamaha 76  

 9. Marvin Larsen Germany Yamaha 73  

 10. Uwe Kantimm Germany Yamaha 68  

 11. Mirko Skeide Germany Yamaha 38  

 12. Lisa Marie Ruber Germany Yamaha 34  

 13. Michael Kleinert Germany Yamaha 29  

 14. Thomas Pietzsch Germany Yamaha 28  

 15. Klaus Hierl Germany Yamaha 27  

 16. Ingo Bischoff Germany Honda 21  

 17. Uli Löhr Germany Kawasaki 12  

 18. Rene Wobst Germany Yamaha 10  

 19. Sigfried Krause Germany Yamaha 8  

 20. Simone Petsch Germany Yamaha 7  

 

 


